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P 3= VS -E: 3= 5

s ko 24T SFP L0 ;8 AT K SFP R0 * 16 4~ 10/100Base-TX 3 0

o R4 (HAE): 50/125, 62.5/125 um (K% H £ 550m) * 744k : |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
o k4 (42): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (R K¥EH £ 100Km) IEEE802. 3x A4z Hh Ak

Combo ™ : o AR HEHR

c HF: 24 o WAL : 19. 6Gbps

c XH2AMAFIRSFP AR 2 FRE T, < MAC 3bhbk k. J: 8K, A#E3)

TAR KA © GHK®FE: 11Mpps

o WIR: AC220V #r N, FhAE: < 200 ARk

* THEA: 20C ~ 470C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
* AR —45C ~ +85°C

c MARE: 0 ~ 95%, REtLk
WA= R T

o ZRRF: KFFORE (nm) 440 X 295 X 44
o g7 K IUME X

* Bar SR IP30 B R

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %4 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) ¥4 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) % 4% 3, EN61000-4-8 % 4 5

e & IEC60068-2-27

A @ TF%: IEC60068-2-32

* E#): |EC60068-2-6

¢ MTBF: 100000h
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GG-16-SD1310-20 T Yk BAETEF LC O 1310nm, 20KM

G0-16-851310-20 TIkEHEEALT LC SO 1310nm, 20KM
GQ- |ES268516-2C GO-1G-SS1550D-20 TFIRBIEEALT LC SO 1550nm, 20KM, -20°C~+70°C
GO-1G-SS1310D-40 FIk AR ELT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
6G-16-SS1550D-40 F Ik EAE LT LC SO 1550nm, 40KM
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